

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7219 OF 2010

BHANUPRASAD D.TRIVEDI Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SEC. & EXCH. BOARD OF INDIA Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 7290 of 2010
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Civil Appeal NO. 9834 of 2010
(With office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Civil Appeal NO. 9777 of 2010
(With office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Civil Appeal NO. 882-884 of 2013
(With office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 20/03/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Appellant(s)

CA 7219/10 & Ms. Pritha Sukumar Iyer, Adv.
CA 7290/10 Mr. T.V.S. Raghavendra Sreyas, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

CA 9834/10 & Mr. Dhaval C. Dave, Sr. Adv.
CA 9777/10 Mr. Nikhil Goel, Adv.
Mr. Marsook Bafaki, Adv.
Mr. Shivraj Gaonkar, Adv.
for Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, Adv.

CA 882-884/13 & rr Mr. Goolam E. Vahanvati, AG
in CA 7219/10, Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
7290/10, 9834/10, Mr. Anuj Sarma, Adv.
9777/10 Mr. Debarshi Bhuyan, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Nair, Adv.
for M/s K.J. John & Co.

...2/-

:2:

For Respondent(s)

CA 882-884/13 Ms. Ashlesha Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Dheeraj Nair, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At request, list the matters on a non-miscellaneous day
i.e. 10th April, 2013.

| (VINOD LAKHINA)
| COURT MASTER

| | (INDU BALA KAPUR)
| | COURT MASTER

|
|